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32 Trevor Thompson EAL 15 K1 2 09:08 1 03:55 1 01:51 1 00:31 1

71 Abi Edmonds WEY 23 K1 3 09:48 2 04:11 2 01:59 3 00:44 3

64 Dan James WEY 16 K1 3 09:50 3 04:12 4 01:58 2 00:41 2

17 Ben Powell     RIC 15 K1 4 09:53 4 04:11 3 02:04 4 00:46 4

73 Cesar Falco WEY 15 K1 4 09:55 5 04:15 1 02:01 1 00:45 1

53 Daniel Driskel EAL SM K1 3 10:10 6 04:22 3 02:02 2 00:49 4

8 Renee Myburgh     ROY 14 K1 4 10:18 7 04:30 4 02:04 3 00:47 3

59 Zoltan Erdelyi WEY SM C1 5 10:18 8 04:16 2 02:09 4 00:46 2

6 Phillip Carter    ROY 25 K1 4 10:19 9 04:14 1 02:00 1 00:49 2

7 Gemma Browne      ROY 20 K1 4 10:23 10 04:23 2 02:05 2 00:44 1

45 Sasha Dyke WEY 14 K1 4 10:27 11 04:25 4 02:10 4 00:50 4

9 Laura  Ruff       ROY 16 K1 5 10:30 12 04:24 3 02:09 3 00:49 3

75 Oliver Banks WEY 15 K1 4 10:30 13 04:27 1 02:04 1 00:45 1

19 Joseph Webb   RIC 13 K1 5 10:34 14 04:29 2 02:07 2 00:48 2

67 Richard Stenning WEY 16 K1 5 10:35 15 04:35 3 dnf DNF 01:06 4

20 Lilly Wong       RIC 13 K1 4 10:43 16 04:39 4 02:14 3 00:50 3

62 Tom Goldsack WEY 14 K1 6 10:55 17 04:35 3 02:10 1 00:49 2

22 Ben Phillips        RIC 15 C1 5 10:58 18 04:35 2 02:20 4 00:48 1

11 Izzi  Madden      ROY 13 K1 6 11:02 19 04:34 1 02:15 3 00:52 4

61 Sophie Thomspon WEY 13 K1 6 11:03 20 04:45 4 02:13 2 00:50 3

10 Kiera Madden      ROY 15 K1 6 11:05 21 04:34 1 dnf 4 00:50 2

25 Ewan Winter   RIC 14 K1 6 11:05 22 04:34 2 02:12 1 00:52 4

31 Lucy Tozer WEY 13 K1 6 11:19 23 04:50 4 02:17 3 00:51 3

72 Jack Oliver WEY 16 K1 6 11:20 24 04:50 3 02:17 2 00:47 1

35 Tony Greyson-Newman RIC SM K1 8 11:23 25 04:45 1 02:14 2 00:52 3

21 Archie Fegent   RIC 15 K1 5 11:25 26 04:57 4 02:23 4 00:51 1

33 Attila Pasztor EAL 16 K1 5 11:29 27 04:46 2 02:12 1 00:51 2

38 Andrew Brown EAL SM K1 5 11:32 28 04:54 3 02:21 3 00:54 4
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23 Adrian Miekle-Briggs   RIC 14 C1 5 11:34 29 04:49 1 02:15 1 00:51 1

55 Bex Shantry ELM - K1 7 11:34 30 04:54 2 02:19 2 00:58 4

2 Alex Bicknell WEY - K1 6 11:36 31 04:56 3 02:19 3 00:54 2

3 Georgina McMullen ELM 15 K1 8 11:47 32 04:58 4 02:29 4 00:55 3

66 Oliver Hopkins WEY SM K1 9 11:49 33 05:03 2 02:28 3 01:01 4

65 Angus Cameron-Blackie WEY 18 K1 7 11:49 34 06:33 4 dnf 4 00:57 2

60 Jackou Vu WEY 15 K1 7 11:55 35 04:59 1 02:22 1 00:51 1

29 Emily Powell  RIC 14 K1 8 11:59 36 05:16 3 02:27 2 00:58 3

52 Tali Farrant WEY 15 K1 8 12:06 37 04:58 2 02:19 1 00:52 1

36 Tanya Herwanger  RIC SF K1 8 12:06 38 05:09 4 02:39 5 01:04 5

28 Freya Peters  RIC 12 K1 8 12:07 39 05:11 5 02:26 3 01:01 3

30 Oliver Peters  RIC 14 K1 8 12:09 40 04:58 1 02:25 2 00:57 2

24 Jemima Johnstone  RIC SF K1 5 14:07 60 05:04 3 02:29 4 01:03 4

15 Andrew Barton     ROY 13 K1 6 12:23 41 05:06 2 02:27 2 00:57 2

56 Georgia Phillipou ELM - K1 8 12:32 42 05:17 3 02:36 4 01:00 3

57 Ryan Ingham ADS 13 K1 9 12:32 43 05:18 4 02:32 3 01:01 4

68 Kuba Cranmer WEY 13 C1 6 12:35 44 05:03 1 02:25 1 00:54 1

13 Lauren Avery      ROY 12 K1 7 12:36 45 05:19 3 02:32 2 01:01 3

37 Braddie Nicholls  RIC 15 K1 8 12:37 46 05:20 4 02:34 3 01:01 2

78 Charlie Halliwell WEY 18 K1 7 12:37 47 05:16 1 02:34 4 01:04 4

40 Isabella Bowles  RIC 13 K1 9 12:40 48 05:18 2 02:31 1 01:01 1

41 Joe Whittaker  RIC 12 K1 9 12:40 49 05:23 2 02:35 2 01:01 1

4 Robert Gannon ELM 14 K1 8 12:48 50 05:17 1 02:32 1 01:02 3

42 Rhiannon O'Connor  RIC 12 K1 9 12:59 51 05:29 3 02:37 4 01:03 4

79 Dawn Richards WEY 15 K1 8 13:08 52 05:29 4 02:36 3 01:01 2

14 Ellen Slack       ROY 11 K1 8 13:09 53 05:36 2 02:41 2 01:04 3

39 Chris Gallant RIC SM K1 9 13:16 54 06:17 4 02:56 4 01:10 4

43 Andras Kareszszturi EAL 12 12 9 13:22 55 05:32 1 02:38 1 01:00 1

63 Sanna James WEY 14 K1 9 13:38 56 05:44 3 02:45 3 01:02 2

10

11

12

13

14

8

9



Wey Sprints 22 March 2014

94 

Racers 

SPRINT 

RACE

Number Name Club
Age on 

1-Jan
Class Speed

2k Time 

(mm:ss)
TT place Heat 1000 Time

1000m 

Place

500 Time 

(mm:ss)

500 

Place

200 Time 

(mm:ss)

200 

Place

500m Result 

***

200m Result 

***

2km

Time Trial

1000m Result

***

1 Brooke English ELM 12 K1 9 13:43 57 05:48 3 02:47 2 01:09 3

54 Richard Hayman-Joyce WEY SM K1 7 13:45 58 05:03 1 02:28 1 01:00 1

70 Arthur Leech RIC 13 C1 9 13:58 59 05:46 2 02:55 3 01:09 2

50 Annette Peters  RIC SF K1 9 14:16 61 05:52 2 02:50 1 01:16 3

69 Kieran Burr WEY 13 K1 9 14:26 62 05:49 1 02:50 2 01:13 1

49 Afnane Nedjai    RIC 18 K1 9 14:40 63 05:56 3 03:00 3 01:22 5

46 Lottie Mercer   RIC 14 K1 9 14:43 64 06:11 4 03:02 4 01:13 1

80 Paul Jackson WEY 16 K1 9 14:45 65 05:59 2 02:52 2 01:07 2

77 Kiera Wells RIC 14 C1 9 14:52 66 06:13 5 dns dns

44 Annabel Powell  RIC 12 K1 9 15:12 67 06:35 4 02:56 3 01:10 3

76 Jasmine Rienecker RIC 14 C1 9 15:39 68 06:23 3 dns dns

58 Gela Romanemic RIC 17 C1 9 15:47 69 05:44 1 02:35 1 01:05 1

47 Sophie Nichols  RIC 13 K1 9 15:53 70 06:37 2 03:08 1 01:11 R19-5

51 Esther Whittaker  RIC SF K1 9 16:36 71 06:32 1 03:10 2 dns

L12 Rebbecca Swift WEY 11 M 10 06:37 1 05:26 1 02:34 1 00:58 1

L11 Lilla Shehata   RIC 11 M 10 06:43 2 05:38 2 02:40 2 01:03 2

L4 Francis Herwanger  RIC 10 M 10 07:14 3 05:52 3 02:51 3 01:06 3

L10 Amber Cox ELM 11 M 10 07:14 4 05:56 4 02:55 4 01:08 4

81 Ben Mayatt WEY 11 K1 9 18:47 73 06:53 5 dns dns

74 Tate Hawkins WEY 10 K1 9 16:25 72 06:30 4 02:52 1 01:04 1

L13 Ella Banks WEY M 10 07:40 5 06:16 2 02:59 2 01:09 3

L9 Sam Bicknel WEY - M 10 07:50 6 06:20 3 03:05 4 01:09 3

L2 Ptolemy Morris    ROY 9 M 10 07:53 7 06:12 1 03:00 3 01:06 2

L5 Emila Kinzler   RIC 11 M 10 07:59 9 06:35 1 03:05 1 01:09 2

L8 Thomas D'Allio  RIC 10 M 10 08:19 10 07:17 3 03:29 2 01:16 3

L6 Lara Wright    RIC 11 M 10 08:35 11 06:54 2 03:15 3 01:08 1

L7 Hope Warwick-Wilson  RIC 11 M 10 09:16 12 07:33 4 03:22 4 01:18 4
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Phil Carter

Izzi Madden

Lauren Avery

Andrew Barton

Francis Herwange

Emelia Kinzler

Tony Greyson Newman

Thomas D'Allio

Gemma Browne

Ren'ee Myburgh

Laura Ruff

Kiera Madden

Tali Farrant

Lucy Tozer

Tom Deacon

Nick Romain

Joe Webb

Ben Powell

Archie Regent

Lily Wong

Jack Childerstone

Joe Hayman Joyce

Sam Bicknell

Becky Swift

Dawn Richards

Emma Horner

Emily Storey

Alex Bicknel

Annabel Powell

Lottie Mercer

Sophie Nichols

Afnane Nedjai

Jemima Johnstone

Ester Whittaker

Annette Peters

Tanya Herwanger

Trevor Thompson

Attila Pasztor

Andrew Brown

Andras

Ed Haws

Bob Poole

Tom Goldsack 

Tate  Hawkins

Oliver Banks

Cesar Falco

Jack Oliver

Dan James

Sophie Thompson

Jackou Vu

Dave Martyn

Joe Beevers

Paul

Kieran

Angus

Richard Hayman-Joyce

Charlie Halliwell

Mark Clive

Chris Gelat

Nathan Tozer

Bex Shantry

Georgia Phillipou

Rob Gannon

Brooke English

Freya Peters

Lilla Shehata

Emily Powell

Isabella Bowles

Oliver Peters

Braddie Nicholls

Ewan Winter

Joe Whittaker

Ella banks

Abi Edmonds

Sasha Dyke

Sanna James

19 Green Team

4

20 Richmond 3

21 Richmond 2

12

22 Dashing Ducklings

Pre Heat

17 Richards Renegades

3

18 MC Hammers

DJ's

14 Tom on Tour

15 Reigning Champs

DJ's

16 DJ's

12 From Preheat Richmond 2

13 Ealing Eels

Tom on Tour

9 Wey Ahead

Wey Ahead

Wey Ahead

DJ's

10 Richmond 6

11 Richmond 4

Richmond 2

Sic Nick's squad

6 Sic Nick's squad

7 Richmond 1

Flaming Sambuca's

8 Flaming Sambuca's

MC Hammer

Green Team

4 From Preheat Green Team

5 Royal Tarts

Sic Nick's squad

1 Royal Flirts

Royal Flirts

Green Team

Sic Nick's squad

WINNERS                                     

Sic Nick's squad

2 Richmond 5

3 From Preheat
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4 by 100 metres (ish) Pass-the-Hat relay race 


